## **Town of Plympton**

## FORM F - CERTIFICATE OF PERFORMANCE

(Covenant Approval Release)

Plympton, Massach	usetts,	20 I	ne undersigned	, being a major	ity of the Planning Board o	)Ť
the Town of Plympton, Mas	ssachusetts, herek	by certify that the	e requirements	for work on the	e ground called for by th	е
Covenant dated	_ 20, rec	orded in	District Deed	ds, Book	, Page	
(or registered in	Land	d Registry Distric	t as Document N	No,	and noted on Certificate of	of
Title No, in Re	egistration Book _	, Pag	ge	) have been co	ompleted to the satisfactio	n
of the Planning Board as	to the following e	enumerated lots	shown on Plan	entitled		_
recorded with said Deeds,	Plan Book	, Plan		, (or registe	red in said Land Registr	у
District, Plan Book	, Plan _	)	and said lots ar	e hereby releas	sed from the restrictions a	S
to the sale and the building s	specified thereon. I	Lots designated o	on said Plan as f	ollows:		
						_
						_
						_
						_
Majority of the Planning Boa	rd of the Town of F	Plympton				
				<del></del>		
COMMONWEALTH OF MAS	SSACHUSETTS					
	\$\$.			20		
Then personally appeared _			one of th	ne above named	I members of the Plannin	a
Board of the Town of Plymp	oton, Massachusei	tts and acknowle	dged the forego	oing instrument	to be free act and deed of	)†
said Planning Board, before	me					
		NOTARY PUB	LIC			
		My commissio				
		IVIV COTTITIISSIO	H EXDILES.			